A 4

Weinkarte Platzhirsch PLATZHIRSCH
WEINBAR AM HIRSCHENPLATZ
Weissweine
Schweiz
Schwyz 1 Irsslinger vom Zurichsee 2022 66.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Weingut Irsslinger
Graubiinden 2 RxS 2023 59.00
Riesling Silvaner, Markus Stager
Maienfeld
Wallis 3 Le Rhyton D’Or 2022 66.00
Petite Arvine, Cave le Rhyton. Leytron
4 Le Rhyton D’Or 2022 67.00
Heida — Paien, Cave le Rhyton, Leytron
Tessin 5 Vinattieri Bianco DOC 2021 69.00
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc
6 Bianco Rovere 2022 84.00
Bianco di Merlot, Guido Brivio
Osterreich
Wachau 7 Rotes Tor Smaragd 2020 98.00
Griner Veltliner, Franz Hirtzberger
8 Hochrain Smaragd 2021 98.00
Riesling, Franz Hirtzberger
9 Ried Kreutles Smaragd 2020 89.00
Gruner Veltliner, Weingut Knoll
10 Ried Kellerberg Smaragd 2019 98.00
Riesling, Weingut Knoll
1 Kogelberg 1 OWT 2019 72.00

Riesling, Ludwig Hiedler



Wagram

Kamptal

Thermenregion

Stidsteiermark

Burgenland

Italien
Piemont

Friaul

Sidtirol

Toskana

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

42

21

22

23

Scheiben
Roter Veltliner, Franz Leth

Brunnthal
Griner Veltliner, Franz Leth

Spiegel, Langenlois
Weissburgunder, Ludwig Hiedler

Maximum
Griner Veltliner, Ludwig Hiedler

Zierfandler Mandel-Hoh
Stadlmann

Rotgipfler Reserve
Biegler

Therese

Sauvignon Blanc, Erich & Walter Polz

Unplugged
Chardonnay, Hannes Reeh

»Jai »
Langhe Arneis, Massimo Penna

Rossj — Bass
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, A. Gaja

Primosic
Sauvignon Blanc, Gmajne

Winkl
Sauvignon Blanc, Cantina Terlano

Vistamare
Vermentino, Viognier, A. Gaja

2021

2021

2022

2020

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2022

2022

69.00

69.00

66.00

78.00

78.00

68.00

68.00

65.00

66.00

114.00

69.00

66.00

86.00



Spanien

Castillo Y Leon/ Rueda

Mallorca

Penedeés

Frankreich

Loire

Maconnais

Burgund

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Belondrade y Lurton
Verdejo, Belondrade

Quinta Apolonia
Verdejo, Belondrade

Nounat

Chardonnay, Brensal Blanc, Bodegas Binigrau

Fransola
Sauvignon Blanc, Torres

Sancerre, Grande Cuvée
Sauvignon Blanc, Fournier Pere & Fils

Pouilly Fumé Grande Cuvée
Sauvignon Blanc, Fournier Pere & Fils

Pouilly Fuisse
Chardonnay, Domaine La Soufrandise

Pulligny Montrachet
Chardonnay, Jean Chartron

Meursault
Chardonnay, Olivier Leflaive

2021

2022

2022

2017

2021

2017

2022

2020

2017

86.00

64.00

68.00

68.00

69.00

69.00

68.00

130.00

145.00



Roséweine

Frankreich

Provence

Spanien

Mallorca

Rotweine

Schweiz
Graubiinden

Tessin

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

42

43

128

M de Minuty 2022
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Chateau Minuty

Belle Année 2022
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Maison Mirabeau

« B « Rosat 2022
Merlot. Manto Negro, Bodegas Binigrau

Maienfelder Blauburgunder Barrique 2020
Blauburgunder, Markus Stager

Monolith 2020
Pinot Noir, Christian Obrecht

Passion 2019
Pinot Noir, Donatsch, Malans

Trocla Nera 2020
Pinot Noir, Christian Obrecht

Ultima Goccia 2020
Merlot, Chiodi

Vittoria 2017
Merlot, Tenuta A. Luigina

Castello Luigi, Rosso del Ticino 2017
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

65.00

58.00

67.00

74.00

98.00

86.00

73.00

76.00

98.00

225.00



Osterreich
Carnuntum, NO

Burgenland

Wagram NO

Italien
Piemont

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

53

54

55

56

57

Barenreiser 2020
Zweigelt, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Philipp Grassl

Cuvée Rosenberg 2017
Zweigelt, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Gerhard Markowitsch

Pannobile 2019
Zweigelt, Blaufrankisch, Gernot Heinrich

Gabarinza 2018
Zweigelt, Blaufrankisch, Merlot, Gernot Heinrich

Praittenbrunn 2017
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Scheiblhofer

Grande Cuvée 2020
Zweigelt, Blaufrankisch, Keringer Ménchhof

Unplugged 2021
Zweigelt, Hannes Reeh

Gigama 2018
Zweigelt, Franz Leth

Barolo La Serra DOCG 2019
Nebbiolo, Massimo Penna

La Gallina DOCG 2019
Barbaresco, La Spinetta

Montersino DOCG 2018
Barbaresco, Massimo Penna

Barbaresco DOCG 2018
A. Gaja
La Gallina DOC 2019

Barbera D"Alba, La Spinetta

80.00

82.00

76.00

89.00

98.00

68.00

67.00

78.00

85.00

175.00

79.00

255.00

88.00



Sidtirol

Toskana

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

52

66

67

68

69

70

71

130

Sessantaparte DOC
Barbera D Alba, Massimo Penna

Cabaneira
Cabernet Franc, Massimo Penna

Sito Moresco, A. Gaja

Nebbiolo, Merlot, Barbera, Cabernet Sauvignon
Lagrein Riserva

Elena Walch

Merlot Riserva

Elena Walch

Prima Pietra

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

Il Nero IGT
Sangiovese, La Spinetta

Sammarco IGT

2020

2016

2021

2019

2018

2016

2019

2016

C. Sauvignon, Merlot, Sangiovese, Castello die Rampolla

Terra di Monteverro
C. Sauvignon, C. Franc, Merlot, P. Verdot

Monteverro
C. Sauvignon, C. Franc, Merlot, P. Verdot

Le Serre Nuove
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

Ornellaia
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Orma
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Brunello di Montalcino, Altero
Sangiovese

Biserno, Tenuta di Biserno
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Il Pino, Tenuta di Biserno

Petit Verdot, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet S.

SOPRA
Petit Verdot, Le Colline di Sopra

2019

2019

2021

2017

2019

2012

2019

2020

2019

75.00

75.00

97.00

86.00

86.00

119.00

64.00

119.00

95.00

205.00

96.00

370.00

121.00

115.00

225.00

98.00

103.00



Veneto

Apulien

Sardinien

Spanien
Rioja

Ribera del Duero

132

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

SOPRA
Cabernet Franc, Le Colline di Sopra

SOPRA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Le Colline di Sopra

Amarone della Valpolicella, Costasera
Corvina, Rondinella, Masi Agricola

Attanasio
Primitivo di Manduria, Giuseppe Attanasio

Marchese di Villamarina
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sella & Mosca

Alta Ardanza Reserva
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Bodegas La Rioja Alta

La Montesa Crianza
Tempranillo, Garnacha

Hacienda Monasterio
Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon,Merlot

Figuero 12 Crianza
Tempranillo, Garcia Figuero

Figuero 15 Reserva
Tempranillo, Garcia Figuero

Aalto
Tempranillo, Bodegas Aalto

Aalto PS
Tempranillo, Bodegas Aalto

Alion
Tempranillo, Vega Sicilia

Vega Sicilia Valbuena 5 Afio
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo, Vega Sicilia

2019

2019

2015

2016

2016

2016

2019

2020

2020

2017

2021

2020

2019

2017

103.00

103.00

94.00

74.00

94.00

78.00

65.00

94.00

68.00

105.00

91.00

158.00

145.00

225.00



Campo de Borja

Tudela del Duero

Sardon del Duero

Priorat

Mallorca

Toro

84

85

86

87

88

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Alto Moncayo 2020
Garnacha, Bodegas Alto Moncayo

Veraton 2018
Garnacha, Bodegas Alto Moncayo

Mauro VDM 2020
Tempranillo, Syrah, Bodegas Mauro

Mauro VS 2019
Tempranillo, Bodegas Mauro

Terreus 2020
Tempranillo, Granacha, Bodegas Mauro

Selectién Especial, 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo, Merlot, Abadia Retuerta

Vi de Vila Porrera 2017
Carifiena, Garnacha

Cims de Porrera Classic 2015
Carifiena
oM 2020

Manto Negro, Gargollassa, Syrah, O. Moragues

Sio 2019
Manto Negro, Syrah, C. Sauvignon, Bodegas Ribas

Premier Vin Son Mayol 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

8 Vents 2019
Manto Negro, Callet, CS, Atlan & Artisan

Elias Mora Crianza 2019
Tinta de Toro

Pintia 2019
Tempranillo, Bodegas Vega Sicilia

98.00

82.00

91.00

135.00

186.00

74.00

75.00

103.00

72.00

74.00

105.00

69.00

69.00

125.00



Alicante/Jumilla

Almansa/Valencia

Castilla y Léon

Portugal

Douro

Touriga Franca
Touriga Nacional
Tinta Roriz

Alentejo

Trincadeira
Aragonez
Touriga Nacional
Alicante Bouschet

Lissabon

99

100

101

102

89

103

124

105

106

107

108

Clio
Monastrell, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bodegas El Nido

Juan Gil 12 Month
Monastrell

Alaya Tierra
Garnacha, Bodegas Atalaya

La Atalaya del Camino
Garnacha, Monastrell, Bodegas Atalaya

El Origen

Tempranillo, C. Sauvignon, Grenache, Prietro Pariente

Quinta do Crasto Reserva, Vinhas Velhas
Quinta do Crasto

Flor de Crasto
Quinta do Crasto

Monte do Zambujeiro
Quinta do Zambujeiro

Terra do Zambujeiro
Quinta do Zambujeiro

Zambujeiro
Quinta do Zambujeiro

Colossal Reserva
Touriga Nacional, Syrah, Tinta Roriz, Casa Santos

2020

2020

2020

2020

2018

2019

2020

2017

2019

2019

2018

98.00

63.00

85.00

65.00

89.00

74.00

54.00

66.00

85.00

155.00

59.00



Frankreich
Bordeaux

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Franc
Merlot

Petit Verdot

Chdteauneuf du Pape

Gers/Armagnac

109

110

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

122

123

129

Chateau Léoville Poyferré
St.Julien, 2éme Cru Classé

Chateau Léoville Las Cases, St.Julien,
2éme Cru Classé

Chateau Sociando Mallet, Cru Bourgeois
Haut-Medoc

Chateau Cos D Estournel, 2éme Cru C.
St.Estéphe

La Dame de Montrose

St.Estéephe

Chateau Pichon Longueville Baron
Pauillac, 2éme Cru Classé

Echo de Lynch Bages
Pauillac

Chateau Giscours, 3éme Cru Classé
Margaux

Pavillon de Léoville Poyferré
St. Julien

Chateau Phélan Ségur
St.Estéphe

Chateau Prieuré Lichine
Margaux

Chateau Beau-Séjour Bécot
St. Emilion

Chateau Cantenac Brown

Margaux

Le Calice de Saint Pierre

Grenache, Syrah, Dom. Des Peres de L Eglise
Clos Saint Jean

Grenache, Syrah

Terre a Terre, Tannat, Malbec, CS
Domaine de Gensac, Jan Schirmann

2018

2015

2016

2019

2016

2015

2016

2015

2015

2018

2018

2016

2015

2022

2019

2016

180.00

315.00

115.00

275.00

115.00

275.00

108.00

148.00

93.00

104.00

114.00

129.00

114.00

79.00

95.00

71.00



Schaumweine

Champagner

Champagner ROSE

Franciacorta

Prosecco

Taittinger Nocturne
Taittinger

R de Ruinart Brut
Ruinart

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut
Perrier Jouet

Dom Perignon 2012 Vintage
Moét Chandon

Perrier Jouet « Belle Epoque » 2014
Perrier Jouet

Louis Roederer Brut
Roederer

Louis Roederer « Cristal » 2014
Roederer

Ruinart Rosé
Perrier Jouet, Blason Rosé

Taittinger Rosé

Berlucchi 61
Satén, Blanc de Blancs

Berlucchi 61
Rosé

Le Quattro Terre
Extra Brut, Blanc de Blancs

La Tordera

98.00

135.00

155.00

135.00

295.00

295.00

135.00

390.00

155.00

155.00

119.00

78.00

79.00

78.00

59.00



Sussweine

Osterreich

Italien

Trebbiano&Malvasia

Frankreich
Sémilion
Sauvignon Blanc
Muscadelle

126

127

124

KS

125

KS

KS

TBA (Trockenbeerenauslese) 0.375 L
Nr.3 Scheurebe, Alois Kracher

TBA (Trockenbeerenauslese) 0.375 L
Nr.11 Welschriesling, Alois Kracher

Moscato D Asti
Massimo Penna

Vin Santo del Chianti Classico 0.3751L
Isole e Olena

Chateau La Tour Blanche 0.75 L
ler Cru Classé

Chéateau La Tour Blanche 0.375 L
ler Cru Classé

Chateau D'Yquem 0.375 L
ler Grand Cru Classé

A4

PLATZHIRSCH

WEINBAR AM HIRSCHENPLATZ

2010

2010

2020

2004

2007

2007

2003

85.00

115.00

48.00

82.00

145.00

85.00

295.00



A 4

Magnumflaschen PLATZHIRSCH

Mallorca Veran 2017 155.00
Bodegas Biniagual, Manto Negro, CS

Ribera del Duero Aalto 2019 190.00
Bodegas Aalto, Tempranillo
Figuero 12 Crianza 2018 155.00
Garcia Figuero, Tempranillo

Sardon de Duero Seleccion Especial 2017 155.00
Abadia Retuerta, CS, Tempranillo, Merlot

Toro Elias Mora Crianza 2017 155.00
Tinta de Toro

Jumilla Clio 2018 240.00
Bodegas El Nido, Monastrell, CS

Piemont Sori Tec 2019 150.00

Massimo Penna, Nebbiolo



